SYDNEY

DESN1000

SOLA1070

ELEC1111

MATH1131 or MATH1141
MATH1231 or MATH1241
PHYS1121 or PHYS1131
PHYS1221 or PHYS1231

COMP1911 or ENGG1811 or COMP1511

DESN2000
MATH2089
MMAN2700
SOLA2051
SOLA2540
SOLA2060
MATH2018 or MATH2019
SOLA5053
SOLA5057
SOLA5050
ELEC2911
ELEC4122
SOLA4012

SOLA4951
SOLA4952
SOLA4953

Strand Elective
Strand Elective
Strand Elective
Discipline Elective
Discipline Elective

General Education

General Education

Free Elective

Free Elective

Industrial Training (60 days)

Progression Checklist
3707 - Engineering (Honours)
Renewable Energy Engineering

Course UoC Complete? Notes

Core Component - 168 UoC
Core Courses

OO0 OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO O O

Thesis Component

Stream Elective Requirements

I

6
6
6
6
6
UoC Sub Total 168
Additional Program Requirements
6 []
6 [
6 [
6 [
UoC Sub Total 24
Total Program UOC 192

Please check the handbook and latest timetable to confirm current course offerings and requirements
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